126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 41
N
ew
P
roducts
O
u
trig

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
3 1/4" [82.55mm]
5 5/8" [142.88mm]
4 1/16" [106.68mm]
42 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
N
ew
P
roducts
O
u
trig
g
e
r-X
P
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 1607 1607 1607 1607 1607
5 1406 1399 1521 1508 1466
10 1265 1321 1342 1410 1373
15 1140 1208 1284 1370 1371
20 1064 1114 1198 1339 1423
25 952 1011 1164 1329 1448
30 820 868 1061 1258 1401
35 631 730 902 1108 1247
40 431 526 713 881 1018
45 297 365 501 667 784
50 170 214 330 471 560
55 97.9 123 208 315 395
60 73.7 83.7 123 204 276
65 50.9 64.6 82.8 138 193
70 32.9 47.3 65.6 96.9 139
75 24.9 34.7 48.0 71.1 97.2
80 17.3 22.2 35.1 42.2 56.1
85 6.80 13.6 18.3 23.7 22.8
90 2 8.10 12.7 16.4 7.90
COEFFICIENTSOFUTILIZATION–ZONALCAVITYMETHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 57 57 57 57 55 55 55 55 53 53 53 51 51 51 49 49 49 48
1 53 51 50 48 52 50 49 47 48 47 46 46 45 45 45 44 43 42
2 49 46 44 41 48 45 43 41 44 42 40 42 41 39 41 39 38 37
3 46 42 39 36 45 41 38 36 40 37 35 38 36 35 37 36 34 33
4 43 38 34 32 42 37 34 32 36 33 31 35 33 31 34 32 30 30
5 40 35 31 28 39 34 31 28 33 30 28 32 30 28 31 29 27 26
6 37 32 28 25 36 31 28 25 30 27 25 30 27 25 29 27 25 24
7 35 29 26 23 34 29 25 23 28 25 23 27 25 23 27 24 22 22
8 33 27 23 21 32 27 23 21 26 23 21 25 23 21 25 22 20 20
9 31 25 21 19 30 25 21 19 24 21 19 24 21 19 23 21 19 18
10 29 23 20 18 28 23 20 17 22 19 17 22 19 17 22 19 17 17
Total Luminaire Optical
Efficiency = 47.8%